
Foreword 
Acknowledgments 

Prologue 
1. The Blind Spot 
2. Gazing for His Behalf 
3. Orestes' Sisters 
4. Between Corpse and Song 
5. Words That Are Not Words 
6. Fishing the Murex Up 
7. Bitter Jewel 
8. The Syntax of Stained Glass 
9. She Herself Is the Riddling 

Epilogue 

Bibliography 
Index 

Contents 

ix 
xiii 

1 
13 
28 
46 
63 
79 
94 

117 
141 
160 
172 

179 
187 


