## **Contents**

	Foreword	ix
	Acknowledgments	xiii
	Prologue	1
1.	The Blind Spot	13
2.	Gazing for His Behalf	28
3.	Orestes' Sisters	46
4.	Between Corpse and Song	63
5.	Words That Are Not Words	79
6.	Fishing the Murex Up	94
7.	Bitter Jewel	117
8.	The Syntax of Stained Glass	141
9.	She Herself Is the Riddling	160
	Epilogue	172
	Bibliography	179
	Index	187